

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 247/2025

Dhanni Ram S/o Ratanlal,
----Appellant

Versus

Mangi S/o Nathhi,
----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R K Daga, Adv. with Mr. R S Chouhan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

26/08/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks time.
List after four weeks.
Interim order, if any, to continue, till then.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J