

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 247/2025

Dhanni Ram S/o Ratanlal,

----Appellant

Versus

Mangi S/o Nathhi,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R K Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aarif Mohammad for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

25/11/2025

अभिलेख तलब हो।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J